
 

Day Date Month Time Event Place
Sat 18 January 10am -11am Phish-Outdoor Swimming Race Lido
Sat 25 January 11am - 4.30pm Southern Counties Cross Country Championship Parliament Hill
Sun 1 March 12noon - 2pm Quadkids Highgate Harriers Athletics Track
Fri 13 March 12noon - 4pm Hereward House School Cross Country Extension
Sun 15 March 12noon - 4pm LOK/Orientklubb orienteering East Heath
Sat 28 March 12noon - 4pm Kids Cancer East Heath car park
Sun 5 April 12noon - 4pm Scouts/Kites Parliament Hill bandstand
Sun 5 April 12noon - 2pm Quadkids Highgate Harriers Athletics Track
Wed 8 April 5pm - 9pm Highgate Harriers Open meeting Athletics Track
Fri 10 April 12pm - 9.30pm Easter Fair East Heath
Sat 11 April 12pm - 9.30pm Easter Fair East Heath
Sun 12 April 12pm - 7pm Easter Fair East Heath
Mon 13 April 12pm - 9.30pm Easter Fair East Heath
Sat 18 April 10am - 6pm Highgate Harriers - Middlesex Young Athlets league (MYAL) Athletics Track
Thu 23 April 10am-3pm Camden  - Mini Tennis Tennis Courts
Tue 28 April 10am-3pm Camden - Mini Tennis Tennis Courts
Wed 29 April 5.30pm - 9.30pm Affordable Art Fair East Heath
Thu 30 April 10am - 3pm Camden - Mini Tennis Tennis Courts
Thu 30 April 11am - 9pm Affordable Art Fair East Heath
Fri 1 May 11am - 7pm Affordable Art Fair East Heath
Sat 2 May 11am - 6pm Affordable Art Fair East Heath
Sun 3 May 11am - 6pm Affordable Art Fair East Heath
Sun 3 May 11am - 3pm Heath Bark Off - All dogs matter
Sun 3 May 12noon - 2pm Quadkids Highgate Harriers Athletics Track
Wed 6 May 3pm - 6pm Camden Secondary School Athletics championships Parliament Hill football pitches
Sun 17 May 9am - 2pm Hampstead 4Heart - British Heart Foundation East Heath
Sat 23 May 12noon - 9.30pm Spring  Bank Holiday Fair East Heath
Sun 24 May 12noon - 7pm Spring  Bank Holiday Fair East Heath
Mon 25 May 12noon - 9.30pm Spring  Bank Holiday Fair East Heath
Sun 24 May 12noon - 2pm Quadkids Highgate Harriers Athletics Track
Tue 2 June 10am-3pm CSSA Quadkids Athletics Track
Fri 5 June 10am-3pm CSSA Football Tournament PH - Back of the Lido
Sat 6 June 12pm - 10pm Night of the 10,000m PBs Athletics Track
Sun 7 June 8am - 1pm Cancerkin Hampstead Heath Walk Parliament Hill
Sun 7 June 3pm - 5pm Band - London Sax Choir Golders Hill Park bandstand
Sun 7 June 3pm - 5pm Band -  D'Ukes Band Parliament Hill bandstand
Fri 12 June 3pm - 6pm CSSA Football Tournament PH- back of the Lido
 from 13 June all week "This Girl Can " week Parliament Hill
Fri 13 June 9.30am -1.30pm Carlton Primary Cross Country Parliament Hill
Sun 14 June 9.30am - 2pm Cancer Research Uk Race for Life East Heath
Sun 14 June 3pm - 5pm Band - The Sandersons Parliament Hill bandstand
Sun 14 June 12noon - 2pm Quadkids Highgate Harriers Athletics Track
Tue 16 June 10am- -3pm Camden CSSA Outdoor Athletics  Athletics Track
Sun 21 June 12pm - 5pm Hampstead Summer Festival Art Fair Whitestone Pond
Sun 21 June 3pm - 5pm Band - Young Music Makers Parliament Hill bandstand
Sun 21 June 3pm - 5pm Band - London Metropolitan Brass Senior band Golders Hill Park bandstand
Wed 24 June 7pm -10pm Mixed Pond Summer party Mixed Pond
Fri 26 June 7pm - 9pm Band - Soulfools Parliament Hill bandstand
Sun 28 June 3pm - 5pm Band - Laura Matthews & The Flakes Parliament Hill bandstand
Sun 28 June 12noon - 2pm Quadkids Highgate Harriers Athletics Track
Thu 2 July 7pm - 9pm Band - John Etheridge's Sweet Chorus Golders Hill Park café
Fri 3 July 7pm - 9pm Band - John Etheridge and Wimala Rowe Parliament Hill café
Sun 5 July 12noon - 2pm Quadkids Highgate Harriers Athletics Track
Sun 5 July 12noon - 5pm GIAG Festival            Parliament Hill Fields/Track
Sun 5 July 3pm - 5pm Band - Hendon Music Centre Golders Hill Park bandstand
Wed 8 July 10am-3pm CSSA Rounder's PH -Above the Track
Fri 10 July 7pm - 9pm Band - Dig It Sound System's Music Night Parliament Hill bandstand
Fri 10 July 9am - 3pm Band - Gospel Oak School Parliament Hill bandstand
Sun 12 July 6.30pm-8.30pm Band - The Artery Showcase Parliament Hill bandstand
Sun 12 July 3pm - 5pm Band - BEAT Music Academy West Concert band Golders Hill Park bandstand
We 15 July 12pm - 3pm Camden CAS Inclusive Quadkids Athletics Track
Sun 19 July 3pm - 5pm Band - KIX Jazz Orchestra Parliament Hill bandstand
Sun 19 July 3pm - 5pm Band - The Barnet Band Golders Hill bandstand
Mon 20 July 9.30am - 10.30am Water Awareness Week Lido
Tues 21 July 9.30am - 10.30am Water Awareness Week Lido
Wed 22 July 9.30am - 10.30am Water Awareness Week Lido
Thu 23 July 9.30am - 10.30am Water Awareness Week Lido
Fri 24 July 9.30am - 10.30am Water Awareness Week Lido
Sun 26 July 3pm - 5pm Band - Lond Metropolitan Braas Community band Parliament Hill bandstand
Sun 2 August 3pm - 5pm Band - Green Chain Quartet Golders Hill bandstand
Sun 2 August 3pm - 5pm Band - London Guy Symphonics Winds Parliament Hill bandstand
Sun 9 August 3pm - 5pm Band - The Troser Band Parliament Hill bandstand
Sat 17 August 10am - 6pm Southern Athletics League Athletics Track
Sun 16 August 3pm - 5pm Band - London City Brass Parliament Hill bandstand
Sun 16 August 3pm - 5pm Band - West London Brass band Golders Hill bandstand
Sun 23 August 3pm - 5pm Band - The Mags Parliament Hill bandstand
Sun 30 August 3pm - 5pm Band - Mad Dog Bites Golders Hill bandstand
Sat 29 August 12noon - 9.30pm Summer Bank Holiday Fair East Heath
Sun 30 August 12noon - 9.30pm Summer Bank Holiday Fair East Heath
Mon 31 August 12noon - 7pm Summer Bank Holiday Fair East Heath
Sun 6 September 8am - 2pm 20th Heath Duathlon Lido/Parliament Hill
Sun 6 September 12noon - 2pm Quadkids Highgate Harriers Athletics Track
Wed 9 September 5pm - 9pm Highgate Harriers Open meeting Athletics Track
Fri 19 September 10am  - 1pm Jubilee Hall Trust Charity Run Parliament Hill
Fri 25 September 10am -1pm CSSA Cross Country Parliament Hill
Sun 4 October 2.30pm - 5pm Hampstead Heath Conker Championship & Mad Dog Bites Parliament Hill bandstand
Sun 4 October 12noon - 2pm Quadkids Highgate Harriers Athletics Track
Wed 7 October 11.30am - 4pm Civil Service Cross Country Championship Parliament Hill
Fri 10 October 12noon - 3pm CSSA Tag Rugby Competition Parliament Hill
Tue 20 October 7.30pm  Zippos Circus ( set up 20 Oct from 10am) East Heath
Wed 21 October 3pm ;7.30pm  Zippos Circus East Heath
Thu 22 October 3pm ;7.30pm  Zippos Circus East Heath
Fri 23 October 3pm; 7.30pm  Zippos Circus East Heath
Sat 24 October 12noon; 3pm; 6pm  Zippos Circus East Heath
Sun 25 October  5pm  Zippos Circus East Heath
Sun 1 November 12noon - 2pm Quadkids Highgate Harriers Athletics Track

Sat 14 November 11am - 1pm
London Youth Games and Greater London Cross Country 
Championships

Parliament Hill

Thu 10 December 11am - 2pm The Fire Service Cross Country Parliament Hill
Fri 25 December 11am Christmas Swim Men's Pond
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